BAR NIBBLES
KETTLE CRISPS
SPICY BOMBAY MIX

PITTED MIXED OLIVES

SANDWICHES, WRAPS, PANINI
All served with salad and crisps

BLT

Royal Berkshire

Polo Bar Menu

£3.00

£4.00

£4.95

£14.00

Lean bacon, crispy gem lettuce, vine tomato,

toasted white or brown thick cut bloomer

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Grilled tortilla, chipotle mayo, salad

LEMON BREADED FISH PANINI
Home-made tartar, rocket and dill salad,
baked ciabatta bread

CHEESE AND PICKLE SANDWICH (V)
Brown bloomer, mature cheddar, pickle

CRUSHED EGG AND MUSTARD CRESS (V)
White bloomer, egg mayo, mustard cress

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE
Brown bloomer

FALAFEL WRAP (VG)
Grilled tortilla, tahini and chilli sauce

contamination of allergens, and our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional precautions are taken, we cannot

£14.00

£14.00

£12.00

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

SNACKS

SOURDOUGH, ASCOT ALE BUTTER (V)
Thyme and sea salt butter

BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG)
Pitta chips

STICKY PORK BELLY BITES
Sesame, chilli and five spice

TIKKA CELERIAC SKEWER (VG)
Cucumber raita

STARTERS

FRIED CHICKEN
Hot honey, siracha

HAM HOCK AND CHEDDER (V)
Ham hock croquettes, cheese sauce

SMOKED SALMON
Watercress, cucumber, apple

HALLOUMI BITES (V)
Honey, lemon zest

CARAWAY ROAST BUTTERNUT SOUP (VG)
Crusty sourdough

V = Vegetarian VG= Vegan
Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-

guarantee their total absence in our dishes.
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with the team that created your
experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

D W
NVCE

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00



Polo Bar Menu

Royal Berkshire Qg Qg
N (C

MAIN COURSES

RUMP STEAK £31.00
80z British steak, triple cooked chips, vine tomato

ROYAL BERKSHIRE BURGER £18.00
Smoked cheddar cheese, bacon, house relish, lettuce, steak
tomato, toasted brioche, triple cooked chips

SWEET POTATO, CHICKPEA, PUMPKIN BURGER (V) £17.00
Feta, relish, lettuce, tomato, toasted brioche, triple cooked
chips

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS £26.00
Triple cooked chips, crushed peas, home-made tartar

ROAST PUMPKIN AND MOZZERELLA LINGUINE (V) £18.00
Rocket, parmesan, balsamic

ROAST PUMPKIN RISOTTO (VG) £22.00
Vegan parmesan, toasted seeds

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £16.50
Grilled chicken breast, crisp lettuce, croutons,
parmesan cheese, anchovies, egg, caesar dressing

SIDES AND SAUCES £6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V/VG)
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V/VG)
NEW POTATOES (V/VG)
SAUTE GREENS (V/VG)
HOUSE SALAD (V/VG)

ROAST PARNIPS (V/VG)

RED WINE JUS

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

DESSERTS

CHERRY TRIFLE (V) £12.00
Cherry compote, custard, chantilly

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) £11.00

Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE DELICE (v) £12.00
Dark chocolate ganache, cocoa nibs

SELECTION OF SORBETS & ICE CREAM (V/VG) £9.50
Four scoops of your choice, please ask your server for today's
flavours

APPLE AND BLACKCURRAN CRUMBLE (VG) £12.00
Vegan vanilla ice cream, caramelised fruit

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES (V) £17.00/£25.00
Assorted crackers & accompaniments

V = Vegetarian VG= Vegan
Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-
contamination of allergens, and our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional precautions are taken, we cannot
guarantee their total absence in our dishes.
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with the team that created your
experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



