

Royal Berkshire

Polo Bar Menu



BAR NIBBLES

KETTLE CRISPS	£3.00
SPICY BOMBAY MIX	£4.00
PITTED MIXED OLIVES	£4.95

SANDWICHES, WRAPS, PANINI

All served with salad and crisps

BLT	£14.00
-----	--------

Lean bacon, crispy gem lettuce, vine tomato, toasted white or brown thick cut bloomer

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP	£14.00
---------------------	--------

Grilled tortilla, chipotle mayo, salad

LEMON BREADED FISH PANINI	£14.00
---------------------------	--------

Home-made tartar, rocket and dill salad, baked ciabatta bread

CHEESE AND PICKLE SANDWICH (V)	£12.00
--------------------------------	--------

Brown bloomer, mature cheddar, pickle

CRUSHED EGG AND MUSTARD CRESS (V)	£13.50
-----------------------------------	--------

White bloomer, egg mayo, mustard cress

SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE	£13.50
--------------------------------	--------

Brown bloomer

FALAFEL WRAP (VG)	£13.50
-------------------	--------

Grilled tortilla, tahini and chilli sauce

SNACKS

SOURDOUGH, ASCOT ALE BUTTER (V)	£5.50
---------------------------------	-------

Thyme and sea salt butter

BEETROOT HUMMUS (VG)	£5.50
----------------------	-------

Pitta chips

STICKY PORK BELLY BITES	£6.00
-------------------------	-------

Sesame, chilli and five spice

TIKKA CELERIAC SKEWER (VG)	£6.00
----------------------------	-------

Cucumber raita

STARTERS

FRIED CHICKEN	£12.00
---------------	--------

Hot honey, siracha

HAM HOCK AND CHEDDER (V)	£12.00
--------------------------	--------

Ham hock croquettes, cheese sauce

SMOKED SALMON	£12.00
---------------	--------

Watercress, cucumber, apple

HALLOUMI BITES (V)	£11.00
--------------------	--------

Honey, lemon zest

CARAWAY ROAST BUTTERNUT SOUP (VG)	£11.00
-----------------------------------	--------

Crusty sourdough

V = Vegetarian VG= Vegan

Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, and our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional precautions are taken, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes.

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with the team that created your experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Royal Berkshire

Polo Bar Menu



MAIN COURSES

RUMP STEAK	£31.00
8oz British steak, triple cooked chips, vine tomato	
ROYAL BERKSHIRE BURGER	£18.00
Smoked cheddar cheese, bacon, house relish, lettuce, steak tomato, toasted brioche, triple cooked chips	
SWEET POTATO, CHICKPEA, PUMPKIN BURGER (V)	£17.00
Feta, relish, lettuce, tomato, toasted brioche, triple cooked chips	
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£26.00
Triple cooked chips, crushed peas, home-made tartar	
ROAST PUMPKIN AND MOZZERELLA LINGUINE (V)	£18.00
Rocket, parmesan, balsamic	
ROAST PUMPKIN RISOTTO (VG)	£22.00
Vegan parmesan, toasted seeds	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£16.50
Grilled chicken breast, crisp lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese, anchovies, egg, caesar dressing	

SIDES AND SAUCES

£6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V/VG)
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V/VG)
NEW POTATOES (V/VG)
SAUTE GREENS (V/VG)
HOUSE SALAD (V/VG)
ROAST PARNIPS (V/VG)
RED WINE JUS
PEPPERCORN SAUCE

DESSERTS

CHERRY TRIFLE (V)	£12.00
Cherry compote, custard, chantilly	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)	£11.00
Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream	
CHOCOLATE DELICE (V)	£12.00
Dark chocolate ganache, cocoa nibs	
SELECTION OF SORBETS & ICE CREAM (V/VG)	£9.50
Four scoops of your choice, please ask your server for today's flavours	
APPLE AND BLACKCURRAN CRUMBLE (VG)	£12.00
Vegan vanilla ice cream, caramelised fruit	
SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES (V)	£17.00/£25.00
Assorted crackers & accompaniments	

V = Vegetarian VG= Vegan

Allergen information by dish is available on request. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, and our chefs will take extra time to ensure additional precautions are taken, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes.

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with the team that created your experience. All prices are inclusive of VAT.